Japanese languages timeline overall

in Japanese
Start
2018/1
2018/2
2018/3
2018/4
2018/5
2018/6
2018/7
2018/8
2018/2
2018/2

in Chinese
Start
2018/2
2018/4
2018/6
2018/8
2018/10
2018/12
2019/2
2019/4

End
2018/2
2018/3
2018/4
2018/5
2018/6
2018/7
2018/8
2018/9
2018/2
2018/3

End
2018/3
2018/5
2018/7
2018/9

2018/11

2019/1
2019/3
2019/5

Class name
Comprehensive Lv.1 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.2 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.3 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.4 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.5 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.6 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.7 (25)
Comprehensive Lv.8 (25)

Kanji N5 (5)

Kanji N4 (10)

Kanji N3 (18)

Kanji N2 (18)

Kanji N1 (60)
Grammer Lv1 (15)
Grammer Lv2 (15)
Grammer Lv3 (15)
Grammer Lv4 (20)
Dialogue Lv1 (10)
Dialogue Lv2 (10)
Dialogue Lv3 (10)
Dialogue Lv4 (15)

JLPT N5 (5)

JLPT N4 (10)

JLPT N3 (10)

JLPT N2 (15)

JLPT N1 (20)

Class name
BZAHIE Lv.1(25)
BZAHIE Lv.2 (25)
248 B8 Lv.3 (25)
BZAHIE Lv.4 (25)
24 B8 Lv.5 (25)
24 H7E Lv.6 (25)
BZAHIE L7 (25)
24 H7E Lv.8 (25)

level
beginner
beginner
elemntary
elemntary
intermedeiate
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
beginner
elemntary
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
advanced
beginner
elemntary
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
beginner
elemntary
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
beginner
elemntary
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
advanced

level
beginner
beginner
elemntary
elemntary
intermedeiate
intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate
upper-intermedeiate

JLPT
N5
NS
N4
N4
N3
N3
N2
N2
N5
N4
N3
N2
N1
N5
N4
N3
N2
NS
N4
N3
N2
N5
N4
N3
N2
N1

JLPT
N5
N5
N4
N4
N3
N3
N2
N2



in Vietnamese
Start End

2018/2 2018/3
2018/4 2018/5
2018/6 2018/7
2018/8 2018/9
2018/10 2018/11
2018/12  2019/1

2019/2 2019/3
2019/4 2019/5

Class name level

ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.1 (2 beginner

ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.2 (2 beginner

ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.3 (2 elemntary

ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.4 (2 elemntary

ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.5 (2  intermedeiate
ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.6 (2  intermedeiate
ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.7 (2 upper-intermedeiate
ng hop Tiéng Nhat Lv.8 (2 upper-intermedeiate

JLPT
N5
N5
N4
N4
N3
N3
N2
N2



