

Japanese languages timeline overall

in Japanese

Start	End	Class name	level	JLPT
2018/1	2018/2	Comprehensive Lv.1 (25)	beginner	N5
2018/2	2018/3	Comprehensive Lv.2 (25)	beginner	N5
2018/3	2018/4	Comprehensive Lv.3 (25)	elemntary	N4
2018/4	2018/5	Comprehensive Lv.4 (25)	elemntary	N4
2018/5	2018/6	Comprehensive Lv.5 (25)	intermedeiate	N3
2018/6	2018/7	Comprehensive Lv.6 (25)	intermedeiate	N3
2018/7	2018/8	Comprehensive Lv.7 (25)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
2018/8	2018/9	Comprehensive Lv.8 (25)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
2018/2	2018/2	Kanji N5 (5)	beginner	N5
2018/2	2018/3	Kanji N4 (10)	elemntary	N4
-	-	Kanji N3 (18)	intermedeiate	N3
-	-	Kanji N2 (18)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
-	-	Kanji N1 (60)	advanced	N1
-	-	Grammer Lv1 (15)	beginner	N5
-	-	Grammer Lv2 (15)	elemntary	N4
-	-	Grammer Lv3 (15)	intermedeiate	N3
-	-	Grammer Lv4 (20)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
-	-	Dialogue Lv1 (10)	beginner	N5
-	-	Dialogue Lv2 (10)	elemntary	N4
-	-	Dialogue Lv3 (10)	intermedeiate	N3
-	-	Dialogue Lv4 (15)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
-	-	JLPT N5 (5)	beginner	N5
-	-	JLPT N4 (10)	elemntary	N4
-	-	JLPT N3 (10)	intermedeiate	N3
-	-	JLPT N2 (15)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
-	-	JLPT N1 (20)	advanced	N1

in Chinese

Start	End	Class name	level	JLPT
2018/2	2018/3	综合日语 Lv.1 (25)	beginner	N5
2018/4	2018/5	综合日语 Lv.2 (25)	beginner	N5
2018/6	2018/7	综合日语 Lv.3 (25)	elemntary	N4
2018/8	2018/9	综合日语 Lv.4 (25)	elemntary	N4
2018/10	2018/11	综合日语 Lv.5 (25)	intermedeiate	N3
2018/12	2019/1	综合日语 Lv.6 (25)	intermedeiate	N3
2019/2	2019/3	综合日语 Lv.7 (25)	upper-intermedeiate	N2
2019/4	2019/5	综合日语 Lv.8 (25)	upper-intermedeiate	N2

in Vietnamese

Start	End	Class name	level	JLPT
2018/2	2018/3	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.1 (2	beginner	N5
2018/4	2018/5	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.2 (2	beginner	N5
2018/6	2018/7	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.3 (2	elemntary	N4
2018/8	2018/9	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.4 (2	elemntary	N4
2018/10	2018/11	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.5 (2	intermedeiate	N3
2018/12	2019/1	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.6 (2	intermedeiate	N3
2019/2	2019/3	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.7 (2	upper-intermedeiate	N2
2019/4	2019/5	ong hợp Tiếng Nhật Lv.8 (2	upper-intermedeiate	N2